
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
131 

4 
2 
7 
3 

10 
31 
55 
44 
76 
95 
90 
13 
17 
27 
47 
99 
57 

191 
28 
67 
46 

120 

41 
137 
22 

121 
84 
69 
9 
1 

855 
127 

8 
97 
88 

Name 
Ralph-Hugo Hager Nieminen 
Elton Skälhammar 
Arvid Svensson 
Ted Ramberg 
Adam Al Tawil 
Isac Eklund 
August Dannemand 
Philip Kasskawo 
Milka Hagberg 
Philip Bakkegaard 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Hjalmar Härentorp 
Noel Hallin 
Oscar Ernstson 
Sebastian Cappuccini 
Alwin Öberg 
Vincent Esbjörnson 
Shelley Sande 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Izabella Karlander 
Philip Callert 
Nils Björklund 
Lilly Sjöstrand 

Liam Nordh 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Ebbot Fridlund 
Elias Dahl Andersson 
Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad 
Simon Ruud 
Maximillian Kohler 
Mikas Toro 
Alexander Frykberg 
Milton Esbjörnson 
Aston Lindmark 
Hugo Preuschhof 
William Axelsson Nyman 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 

13 

Diff 

4.401 
6.514 

10.765 
11.099 
14.089 
15.591 
17.017 
21.460 
21.966 
23.274 
28.231 
29.386 
32.947 
34.329 
37.893 
47.173 
48.942 
55.953 
57.826 
58.583 

1:02.364 
1:08.645 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 
59.816 
59.332 
59.427 
59.721 

1:00.444 
1:00.240 

59.697 
59.750 

1:00.221 
1:00.116 
1:00.083 
1:00.572 
1:00.489 
1:01.122 
1:00.868 
1:00.971 
1:02.302 
1:01.697 
1:02.123 
1:01.706 
1:01.022 
1:02.901 
1:01.252 

1:00.376 
1:00.904 
1:02.797 
1:02.986 
1:00.597 
1:03.297 
1:02.612 

59.468 
59.968 

1:10.446 

1:02.704 

Club 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
GGK 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Agder Motorsport 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Lidköpings Karting Klubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
BGK 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
NMK Andebu 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 

FMCK Borås 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
KNA Varna 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
ask 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
FMCK Borås 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 
GGR Driver Program 

Andree Bakkegaard 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FS +10s 

FS +10s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 
FF +5s 

FF +5s 
OK +5s 
FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FS +3s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-18 18:17:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

4.401 

Avg. Speed 

60,393 

Best Lap Tm 

59.332 

Best Speed 

74,752 

Best Lap by 

4 - Elton Skälhammar 

SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Junior 60 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:44:15 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 16:42 


